
BSM330M-60/5BB
Black Monocrystalline 60 cells 300w-330w

Data Sheet
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BSM330M-60/5BB Black Monocrystalline 60 cells 300w-330w

Cell (mm)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH( (mm)

Cable Cross Section Size (mm2)

No. of Cells and Connections

Junction Box

Connector

Packaging Configuration

Mono 156x156

18.2 (approx)

1640x992x35

4

60 (6x10)

IP67, 3 diodes

MC4 Compatible

30 Per Pallet

Maximum System Voltage

Operating Temperature

Maximum Series Fuse

Maximum Static Load, Front (e.g., snow and wind)
Maximum Static Load, Back(e.g., wind)

NOCT

Application Class

DC 1000V (IEC)

-40ºC~+85ºC

20A

5400Pa (112 lbft²)
2400Pa (50 lb/ft²)

45±2ºC

Class A

300

39.82

32.51

9.84

9.23

18.44

310

40.18

32.95

10.08

9.41

19.05

320

40.9

33.4

10.15

9.59

19.66

BSM300M-60 BSM310M-60 BSM320M-60 BSM330M-60

330

41.3

33.8

10.34

9.77

20.28
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-0~+5W

0.048%/ºC

-0.28%/ºC

-0.37%/ºC
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